TIME

GARFIELD COUNTY COMMISSION MEETING

AGENDA
OCTOBER 10,2011 AT 10:00 AM

TRIPLE “C’> ARENA

115 EAST 800 NORTH
PANGUITCH, UTAH 84759

AGENDA ITEM PERSON(S) PRESENTING

10:00 am
11:00 am

11:10 am
11:30 am

12:00 Noon

1:30 pm

10.

AN o

ELECTED OFFICIAL/DEPARTMENTHEAD MEETING
Adoption of Agenda

Approval of Minutes September 26, 2011
Executive Session

Board Reports

Public Works Business

Planning Department Business

Lunch

Dixie Motorized Travel Plan Rob McWhorter

Department Business

Other Business
Business License:  Endeavor Hospitality Services Group
Surplus Property Bid Opening

Accounts payable

Camille A. Moore, Clerk/Auditor



